
CODEX: 7013

TED MARTIN USA JUDGE "A" FRA
SUNDEKVIST OLA   HEAD  JUDGE SUE JUDGE "B"  CHI
ARIEL JUEZ   CHIEF OF COMP ARG JUDGE "C"  ARG
URH BULC SPOTTER SLO ARG

POS BIB CODEX MEN NAT Pts1 Pts 2 R.QF
SS Judge A Judge B Judge C Judge D Judge A Judge B Judge C Judge D

1 39 9030049 CHIARADIO FEDERICO ARG 91 93 92 92 92,00 78 78 79 68 75,75 92,00
2 45 9030068 JAUREGUIALZO MARTIN ARG 28 33 30 35 31,50 88 87 87 88 87,50 87,50
3 38 9480461 CHEMODUROV YURIY RUSIA 84 85 85 77 82,75 85 78 86 78 81,75 82,75
4 44 9530908 GILLER GRANT USA DNS 81 84 84 77 81,50 81,50
5 42 9480539 EGLE VYACHESLAV RUSIA 82 78 79 79 79,50 60 67 50 50 56,75 79,50
6 43 9110013 FUENZALIDA FELIPE CHILE 35 40 40 43 39,50 81 80 80 74 78,75 78,75
7 34 9480581 BOBRYSHEV VADIM RUSIA 79 76 78 70 75,75 45 42 41 44 43,00 75,75
8 57 9030045 SCHMITT MATIAS ARG 69 64 66 66 66,25 75 75 70 76 74,00 74,00
9 33 9030063 BIDEGAIN PEDRO ARG 59 58 55 57 57,25 35 35 30 37 34,25 57,25
10 52 9030046 ODRIOZOLA IÑAQUI ARG 40 40 48 47 43,75 55 55 52 57 54,75 54,75
11 32 9110018 BAÑADOS  VICENTE CHILE 18 17 10 15 15,00 40 40 40 42 40,50 40,50
12 50 9030084 MENDOLIA FACUNDO CATRIEL ARG 11 14 9 14 12,00 37 43 30 40 37,50 37,50
13 37 9110009 CERON DIEGO CHILE 25 27 25 27 26,00 38 34 30 40 35,50 35,50
14 35 9030089 BRANDEMAN AXEL ARG 17 18 18 20 18,25 32 25 25 32 28,50 28,50
15 58 9030082 VALCHEFF MATEO ARG 14 17 13 20 16,00 29 23 27 25 26,00 26,00
16 48 9030086 MAIR ENZO ARG 21 20 15 25 20,25 17 17 10 20 16,00 20,25
17 49 9531148 MAWEJJE BROLIN UGANDA 25 18 15 20 19,50 15 16 8 10 12,25 19,50
18 40 9030104 CORREA FELIPE ARG 16 15 20 20 17,75 10 5 15 7 9,25 17,75
19 47 9110012 MACHICAO LUCAS CHILE 9 8 8 10 8,75 12 15 17 17 15,25 15,25
20 59 9030109 VERA DANTE ARG 8 13 10 13 11,00 14 15 12 15 14,00 14,00
21 30 9030087 ALFONSIN LUCAS ARG 15 12 15 13 13,75 DNS 13,75
22 46 9030102 LOPEZ JULIAN ARG 6 5 5 12 7,00 13 17 10 14 13,50 13,50
23 60 9030079 PEREYRA SANTIAGO ARG 12 8 11 18 12,25 18 14 11 10 13,25 13,25
24 41 9030090 CRESPO JUAN FLORIAN ARG 10 8 10 8 9,00 9 10 11 10 10,00 10,00
25 55 9030093 RUSSO LUCAS AGUSTIN ARG 4 5 5 8 5,50 6 9 5 4 6,00 6,00

31 9030116 ANNONI MARTIN ARG DNS 0,00 DNS
36 9030083 CEBRON GIANLUCA ARG DNS 0,00 DNS
51 9030115 MORENO VALENTIN ARG DNS 0,00 DNS
53 9030117 PARDO FACUNDO ARG DNS 0,00 DNS
54 9030118 RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN ARG DNS 0,00 DNS
56 9030119 SANTILLAN ALONSO VALENTIN ARG DNS 0,00 DNS
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CODEX: 7013

TED MARTIN USA JUDGE "A" FRA
SUNDEKVIST OLA   HEAD  JUDGE SUE JUDGE "B"  CHI
ARIEL JUEZ   CHIEF OF COMP ARG JUDGE "C"  ARG
URH BULC SPOTTER SLO ARG

POS BIB CODEX MEN NAT Pts1 Pts 2 R.QF
SS Judge A Judge B Judge C Judge D Judge A Judge B Judge C Judge D

1 45 9030068 JAUREGUIALZO MARTIN ARG 35 45 45 40 41,25 90 87 93 85 88,75 88,75 160.00
2 38 9480461 CHEMODUROV YURIY RUSIA 88 82 90 83 85,75 40 40 35 47 40,50 85,75 128.00
3 39 9030049 CHIARADIO FEDERICO ARG 78 75 80 80 78,25 45 43 45 55 47,00 78,25 96.00
4 33 9030063 BIDEGAIN PEDRO ARG 70 70 70 70 70,00 30 36 35 37 34,50 70,00 80.00
5 43 9110013 FUENZALIDA FELIPE CHILE 43 38 40 45 41,50 68 60 64 68 65,00 65,00 72.00
6 57 9030045 SCHMITT MATIAS ARG 23 23 20 22 22,00 64 64 65 60 63,25 63,25 64.00
7 52 9030046 ODRIOZOLA IÑAQUI ARG 60 57 60 63 60,00 58 54 60 62 58,50 60,00 57.60
8 42 9480539 EGLE VYACHESLAV RUSIA 53 45 55 57 52,50 53 47 55 50 51,25 52,50 51.20
9 34 9480581 BOBRYSHEV VADIM RUSIA 28 25 25 29 26,75 54 50 50 51 51,25 51,25 46.40
10 32 9110018 BAÑADOS  VICENTE CHILE 13 12 15 15 13,75 42 33 37 35 36,75 36,75 41.60
11 50 9030084 MENDOLIA FACUNDO CATRIEL ARG 30 28 30 30 29,50 28 34 30 28 30,00 30,00 38.40
12 44 9530908 GILLER GRANT USA DNS 0,00 DNS 35.20

13 37 9110009 CERON DIEGO CHILE 0,00 0,00 0,00 32.00
14 35 9030089 BRANDEMAN AXEL ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 28.80
15 58 9030082 VALCHEFF MATEO ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 25.60
16 48 9030086 MAIR ENZO ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 24.00
17 49 9531148 MAWEJJE BROLIN UGANDA 0,00 0,00 0,00 22.40
18 40 9030104 CORREA FELIPE ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 20.80
19 47 9110012 MACHICAO LUCAS CHILE 0,00 0,00 0,00 19.20
20 59 9030109 VERA DANTE ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 17.60
21 30 9030087 ALFONSIN LUCAS ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 16.00
22 46 9030102 LOPEZ JULIAN ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 14.40
23 60 9030079 PEREYRA SANTIAGO ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00 12.80
24 41 9030090 CRESPO JUAN FLORIAN ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00
25 55 9030093 RUSSO LUCAS AGUSTIN ARG 0,00 0,00 0,00
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